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Nov Tuesday, November 10, 2020 10:00am or 4:00pm ET 1 Hour / session Kickstart Session

MODULE 1 - The Fundamentals of Systemic Team Coaching November - December 2020

Nov Tuesday, November 17, 2020 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Nov Tuesday, November 24, 2020

Dec Tuesday, December 1, 2020 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

Dec Tuesday, December 15, 2020 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Dec Tuesday, December 22, 2020 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Jan Tuesday, January 5, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

MODULE 2 - Introducing Team Coaching to Clients
and Organizations: 7 entry strategies

December 2020 - January 2021

Jan Tuesday, January 26, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Feb Tuesday, February 2, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Feb Tuesday, February 9, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

MODULE 3 - Inquiry and Development Agenda January - February 2021

10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET
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MODULE 4 - Commissioning Discipline February - March 2021

Feb Tuesday, February 23, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Mar Tuesday, March 2, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Mar Tuesday, March 9, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

MODULE 5 - Clarifying Discipline March - April 2021

Mar Tuesday, March 23, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Mar Tuesday, March 30, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Apr Tuesday, April 6, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

Apr Tuesday, April 20, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Apr Tuesday, April 27, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

May Tuesday, May 4, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

MODULE 6 - Coaching the Team Live in their Meetings:
Both face-to-face and virtual meeting 

April - May 2021

MODULE 7 - Co-creating Discipline May - June 2021

May Tuesday, May 18, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

May Tuesday, May 25, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Jun Tuesday, June 1, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

Jun Tuesday, June 15, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Jun Tuesday, June 22, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Jun Tuesday, June 29, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

MODULE 8 - Connecting Discipline June 2021
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MODULE 9 - Core Learning Discipline July 2021

Jul Tuesday, July 13, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Jul Tuesday, July 20, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Jul Tuesday, July 27, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session

MODULE 10 - Review Process for Client Team & Your Learning Journey September 2021

Sep Tuesday, September 7, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

Sep Tuesday, September 14, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm or 7:00pm ET

Sep Tuesday, September 21, 2021 10:00am or 4:00pm ET

1.5 Hour / session Main Session

2 Hour / session Practicum Session

1 Hour / session Q&A Session


